—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN DD NN DD aaa a 4a 4aa
©® N o v kA WD = O LV o® N VA WD = O

29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Development Director

Finance Director

General Account Manager
Water Utilities Superintendent
Management Analyst

Special Districts Administrator
Senior Accountant S.D.

Building Inspector I
Management Analyst

Streets & Parks Superintendent
Water Production Op I

Human Resource Coordinator
Assistant City Manager
Community Development Assistant
Water Distribution Op Il

Code Enforcement Officer
Deputy City Clerk

Water Systems Operator Il
Landscape Irrigation Inspector
Lead Worker - Water
Landscape Irrigation Inspector
Lead Worker - Storm Drains
Maintenance Worker Il - Streets
Lead Worker - Streets

Account Clerk |l

Account Clerk |l

Maintenance Worker Il - Storm
Drains

Account Clerk Il
Water Collections Op Il

City

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Department
Administration
Community Development
Finance

Finance

Public Works
Administration

Finance

Finance

Community Development
Administration

Public Works

Public Works
Administration
Administration
Community Development
Public Works

Community Development
City Clerk

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Finance

Finance

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Total Wages

$239,152
$148,042
$139,509
$109,241
$106,509
$82,305
$77,123
$76,195
$72,986
$72,173
$72,081
$70,570
$67,988
$63,217
$63,128
$61,286
$60,883
$60,144
$59,349
$58,443
$55,538
$54,432
$51,420
$51,348
$50,274
$49,529
$48,492
$48,235

$47,604
$45,714



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Administrative Clerk Il
Water Collections Op |

Landscape Irrigation Inspector

Maintenance Worker Il - Streets

Water Collections Op |
Water Collections Op Il
City Clerk

Code Enforcement Officer
Water Production Op Il

Special Districts Administrator

Lead Worker - Water Collections

City Clerk

Maintenance Worker Il - Parks
Landscape Irrigation Inspector
Water Collections System Op |
Water Production Operator |
Admin Clerk Trainee

Code Enforcement Officer
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember - Mayor
Councilmember

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Councilmember

Code Enforcement Officer
City Treasurer

Accountant |

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Community Development

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
City Clerk

Community Development

Public Works
Finance
Public Works
City Clerk
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Museum

Community Development

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Planning Commission

Planning Commission

City Council

Community Development

City Treasurer

Finance

$45,539
$45,487
$44,586
$41,646
$40,888
$40,619
$40,457
$36,322
$32,123
$25,294
$22,384
$18,102
$17,858
$15,585
$9,697
$9,641
$7,785
$6,212
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500
$2,769
$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$2,100
$1,644
$1,502
$1,200
$1,183



