	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		San Jacinto	Administration	\$239,152
2.	Development Director		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$148,042
3.	Finance Director		San Jacinto	Finance	\$139,509
4.	General Account Manager		San Jacinto	Finance	\$109,241
5.	Water Utilities Superintendent		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$106,509
6.	Management Analyst		San Jacinto	Administration	\$82,305
7.	Special Districts Administrator		San Jacinto	Finance	\$77,123
8.	Senior Accountant S.D.		San Jacinto	Finance	\$76,195
9.	Building Inspector II		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$72,986
10.	Management Analyst		San Jacinto	Administration	\$72,173
11.	Streets & Parks Superintendent		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$72,081
12.	Water Production Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$70,570
13.	Human Resource Coordinator		San Jacinto	Administration	\$67,988
14.	Assistant City Manager		San Jacinto	Administration	\$63,217
15.	Community Development Assistant		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$63,128
16.	Water Distribution Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$61,286
17.	Code Enforcement Officer		San Jacinto	Community Development	\$60,883
18.	Deputy City Clerk		San Jacinto	City Clerk	\$60,144
19.	Water Systems Operator II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$59,349
20.	Landscape Irrigation Inspector		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$58,443
21.	Lead Worker - Water		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$55,538
22.	Landscape Irrigation Inspector		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$54,432
23.	Lead Worker - Storm Drains		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$51,420
24.	Maintenance Worker II - Streets		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$51,348
25.	Lead Worker - Streets		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$50,274
26.	Account Clerk II		San Jacinto	Finance	\$49,529
27.	Account Clerk II		San Jacinto	Finance	\$48,492
28.	Maintenance Worker II - Storm Drains		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$48,235
29.	Account Clerk II		San Jacinto	Finance	\$47,604
30.	Water Collections Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$45,714

31.	Administrative Clerk II	San Jacinto	Community Development	\$45,539
32.	Water Collections Op I	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$45,487
33.	Landscape Irrigation Inspector	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$44,586
34.	Maintenance Worker II - Streets	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$41,646
35.	Water Collections Op I	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$40,888
36.	Water Collections Op II	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$40,619
37.	City Clerk	San Jacinto	City Clerk	\$40,457
38.	Code Enforcement Officer	San Jacinto	Community Development	\$36,322
39.	Water Production Op II	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$32,123
40.	Special Districts Administrator	San Jacinto	Finance	\$25,294
41.	Lead Worker - Water Collections	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$22,384
42.	City Clerk	San Jacinto	City Clerk	\$18,102
43.	Maintenance Worker II - Parks	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$17,858
44.	Landscape Irrigation Inspector	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$15,585
45.	Water Collections System Op I	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$9,697
46.	Water Production Operator I	San Jacinto	Public Works	\$9,641
47.	Admin Clerk Trainee	San Jacinto	Museum	\$7,785
48.	Code Enforcement Officer	San Jacinto	Community Development	\$6,212
49.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,500
50.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,500
51.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,500
52.	Councilmember - Mayor	San Jacinto	City Council	\$4,500
53.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$2,769
54.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$2,100
55.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$2,100
56.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$2,100
57.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$2,100
58.	Planning Commissioner	San Jacinto	Planning Commission	\$2,100
59.	Councilmember	San Jacinto	City Council	\$1,644
60.	Code Enforcement Officer	San Jacinto	Community Development	\$1,502
61.	City Treasurer	San Jacinto	City Treasurer	\$1,200
62.	Accountant I	San Jacinto	Finance	\$1,183